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STAND UP manual
Code PMPLIV5220-XXX

Different sizes available 

Standard sizes (mm)

Headrest size

370

480

560

630

710

Suggested size 
for the Seat

540

650

730

800

880

105°-181°1,7kg+/-100gr

The producer reserves the right to modify, at any moment and without notice, the technical specification of its products

Benefit: The manual headrest inside the couch, the 
extremely compact structure has the following features: 
rotation 76°, raised 135mm, travel 91m. The high quality 
of the materials and electrical components used make 

this headrest efficient and durable. Cervical support ensures 
correct posture of the user. Designed for finished products 
with fixed seat.

Suggested size 
for the Seat

Headrest size


